P14000083745

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000265173420

10/09/14--01026--012 **128.75

14 OCT -9 MIN 31
SECRETARY AND A SECRETARY AND

× 10/10/14

EIN: 13-419-0527

COVER LETTER Questions? Call 646-319 -6499 email: avi Delitehosts.com Department of State **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Elite Hosts, Inc. Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for: **FEES:** Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00 Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75 Total to domesticate and file \$128.75 **OPTIONAL:** Certificate of Status \$ 8.75 Name (printed or typed) Address City, State & Zip

Daytime Telephone Number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

The undersigned.	Avichai Brender	President	
The underingness,	(Name)	(Title)	·
of Elite Hosts,	Inc.	a for	eign corporation,
	(Corporation Name)	-	
in accordance wit	h s. 607.1801, Florida Statutes, does he	eby certify:	
1. The date on w	hich corporation was first formed was	October 5	, 2001
	on where the above named corporation of the state New York State	was first formed, incorpora	ated, or otherwise
3. The name of was Elite H	the corporation immediately prior to the osts, Inc.	filing of this Certificate of	Domestication .
	the corporation, as set forth in its article	*	ed pursuant to
s. 607.0202 a	nd 607.0401 with this certificate is Elit	e Hosts, Inc.	
administration	on that constituted the seat, siege social of the corporation, or any other equivalence of the filing of the Certificate of Dotate	lent jurisdiction under app	
to s. 607.180		plete the domestication req	uirements pursuant
I am Avichai B	render , of Elite Hosts, Inc.		
and am authorize	ed to sign this Certificate of Domesticati	on on behalf of the corpora	ation and have done
so this the 1	day of October		, <u>2014</u> .
	2 /2		
	(Authorized Sign	nature)	a-m A
			(A)
	Filing Fee	;	
	Certificate of Domestication	\$ 50.00	
	Articles of Incorporation and Cert		
	Total to domesticate and file	\$128.75	1 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

三角	14	
SECRETALS:	130	-17
	-9	
1 () () () () () () () () () (2	Ö
ELEDA BLENDA		
) F	34	

ARTICLE I NAME

THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:

Mailing Address	
Mailing Address 1101 Brickell Ave. #310323	
Miami, FL 33131	
D:	
mail hosting services.	
1	

THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: 10,000

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS

THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES:

President/Avichai Brender	Title/Name
1101 Brickell Ave. #310323	
Maimi, FL 33131	
Γitle/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name

THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPT		
Avi Brender		
1101 Brickell Ave. #310323	TIALI OBS	
Miami, FL 33131	OCT PL	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS: AVI Brender	LED -9 MH: 34 -8 FOAL SEE SLEEDA	
1101 Brickell Ave. #310323		
Miami, FL 33131		
**************************************	ERTIFICATE, I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND EE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY.	
11 H	10/1/2014	
Signature/Registered Agent	Date 10/1/2014	

Date

Signature/Incorporator